SeriesADQCP
Compact Cylinder for Intense-Magnetism Resistant
Bore Size(mm) : Ø50,  Ø63
●FOR WELDING MACHINE/INTENSE MAGNET
FIELD
●SIZE/Ø50, Ø63
Symbol
277

Ø50 Ø63
Y W6
How to Order
1⃞Series
Blank : Rc(PT)
U : NPT
2⃞ Intense-Magnetism
Resistant Auto Switch
Attached Compact Cylinder
Exclusively for Welding
Machine, Coil Scrapper
Equipped
※CP : H Size M16×1.5
BP : H Size M18×1.5
Refer to H2 Size
3⃞Bore Size
50 : 50mm(2 Nom.)
63 : 63mm(2 ½Nom.)
4⃞Standard Stroke(mm)
Ø50 : 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
Ø63 : 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5⃞Double Action Type : DM
6⃞Rod End Option
Blank : None
Y : Double knuckle joint pin,
plain washer, division pin
attached(CP Type Only)
7⃞Series
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper free
8⃞Types of Auto Switch
Blank : None
W6 : 120V AC, OFF Lighting
W7 : 24V DC, ON Lighting
9⃞ Switch Lead Wire Length
L : 3m
Z : 5m
[10]Auto Switch Additional
Symbol
Blank : 2 pcs
S  : 1 pc
N : N pcs
ADQ
1
278
Series ADQCP
CP Type
Bore Size
(mm) H(CP) H2(BP) ØO
M16×1.5
M16×1.5
M18×1.5
M18×1.5
11Depth 8
14 Depth10.5
AA AZ AZZ AB ØD □EG B
99.5 117.5 132.5 55.5 20 64 10.5
105 123 138 61 20 77 10.5
ØI J K M ØN
86 7 17 50 6.6
103 7 17 60 9
P Q W Z T S Hs Cp Cv CA PD CH CD
1/4 10.5 71 22 20 10 49 55 36 16 12 30 30
1/4 15 84 22 20 10 55.5 55 36 16 12 30 30
50
63
4-ØN Thru
4×2-ØO Screw Head
H5
Z
15
C
H C